HRA 21,280.00                             Loss of Pay
Conveyance allowance 1,600.00                               Tax Deduction at Source
Special Allowance 56,920.00                             

Total Deductions
Gross Salary 133,000.00 Net Salary

15,600.00        

15,800.00        
117,200.00      

In words: Rupees one lakh seventeen thousand two hundred only.
This is a computer generated payslip, hence does not require signature.

Earnings Deductions
Amount

200.00             
-                  

WHETSTONE CYBER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 
WeWork Rajapushpa Summit, SY. 130P & 115/1P, Nanakramguda Rd, Ranga Reddy Dist., Financial District, Telangana